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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЕВСЮКОВА Александра КУР  V  V  V V3  V  V 1.000 19 23 1

ТИМОШКИНА Анна САР  0  0  0  0  2  V 0.167 -15 6 6

ПЕТРЕНКО Ольга ТАТ  0  V  V  3  3  V 0.500 3 18 4

ПЕРЕВЕРЗЕВА Мария РОС  1  V  2  0  0  V 0.333 -5 11 5

БАЙГИЛЬДИНА Самира БАШ  2  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 7 19 3

ТАРАТУНСКАЯ Александра СПБ  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 20 2

ЧЕРНЫШОВА Анастасия МОО  1  1  1  0  2  0 0.000 -19 5 7

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СОЛОВЬЕВА Олеся МОО  V  V  0  0  0  0 0.333 -8 8 5

ПЕРЕХОДСКАЯ Анна КРЯ  0  V  0  2  2  1 0.167 -13 9 6

КАРМЕН Мария МОС  0  2  0  1  0  0 0.000 -21 3 7

ГЕРАСИМОВА Арсения ТАТ  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 15 20 3

ШКУРОПАТ Афина РОС  V  V  V  0  0  0 0.500 -3 12 4

ГУСАРОВА Валерия ТВЕ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 15 21 1

САЛЯЕВА Полина БАШ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 15 21 1

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГИМАЗЕТДИНОВА Рената БАШ  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 20 2

СОЛОВЬЕВА Лидия СПБ V1  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 21 1

РАДИАНОВСКАЯ Екатерина ТАТ  1  1  V  V  2  1 0.333 -5 13 5

ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарья МОО  0  1  2 V1  3  2 0.167 -9 9 6

КОНОВАЛОВА Алина САР  0  0  0  1 V1  0 0.167 -14 2 7

ХНЫЖОВА Ангелина КРЯ  0  0  V V3 1  V 0.500 -2 12 3

ПОБЕДОНОСЦЕВА Илона НИЖ  1  0  V V2V2  0 0.500 -6 9 4

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗАМАЛЕТДИНОВА Эдалина ТАТ  V  V  2  1  V  2 0.500 4 17 3

СЕЛЕЗНЕВА Виктория КРЯ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7

ЛОСЯКОВА Юлия САР  1  V  2  2  V  3 0.333 -3 16 6

НЕВЕРОВА Мария МОО  V  V  V  0  2  V 0.667 4 18 2

КАМАЛДИНОВА Арина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1

ЛЕБЕДИНСКАЯ Алиса СПБ  0  V  3 V3 0 V3 0.500 -2 13 5

ХИЛЬ Элеонора РОС  V  V  V  3  0  1 0.500 0 16 4

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СПИРИДОНОВА Екатерина САМ  0  0  0  3  0 V1 0.167 -16 4 7

КАНИЕВА Розалия БАШ  V  2  3  V  V  2 0.500 3 19 3

САКАЕВА Аделя ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

ИСЛЯЕВА Диана САР  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 2

СОБОЛЕВА Влада КУР  V  2  2  1  V  V 0.500 0 17 4

КУЗУБ Полина РОС  V  2  1  1  1  V 0.333 -6 13 5

ЗЕМЛЯНСКАЯ Ксения КРЯ  0  V  0  0  1  3 0.167 -11 8 6
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗАЙЦЕВА Мария НИЖ  1  0  3  1  V  0 0.167 -14 9 6

ШЕХ Екатерина БАШ  V  0  0  0  0  0 0.167 -17 4 7

ДЕМИНА Екатерина ТАТ  V  V  V  0  V  2 0.667 8 18 3

МАЛАХОВА Анастасия МОО  V  V  1  0  V  2 0.500 2 15 4

БРЕВДО Алина РОС  V  V  V V2  V  1 0.833 15 19 2

ЕРШОВА Виктория САР  3  V  1  0  1  0 0.167 -11 9 5

КОРЖАКОВА София КУР  V  V  V  V V2  V 1.000 17 22 1

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГОЛОВИНА Лилиана КУР  3  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 6 21 3

УСАТОВА Елизавета БАШ  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 6 20 2

ХУДЯКОВА Александра САМ  3  2  3  V  1  V 0.333 0 17 4

НИКОЛАЕВА Ангелина САР  3  3  V  V  1  2 0.333 -3 17 5

ПОГРЕБНЯК Таисия МОО  1  1  0  1  0  0 0.000 -21 3 7

ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Зоя РОС V3 V V3  V  V  V 1.000 18 22 1

СМИРНОВА Анна ТАТ  1  1  2  V  V  0 0.333 -6 12 6

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПОЗДНЯКОВА Ксения НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 10 21 3

НАУМЕЦ Алиса МОО  1  V  2  1  2  1 0.167 -11 11 6

ГЛУХОВА Дарья БАШ  0  2  3  1  3  1 0.000 -13 10 7

ПИЧИЕНКО Юлия САР  3  V  V  0  1  3 0.333 -6 15 5

БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анастасия КУР  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 23 1

ХОХЛОВА Татьяна РОС  0  V  V  V  2  2 0.500 -2 16 4

МЯГДЕЕВА Эвелина ТАТ  V  V V3  V  3  V 0.833 10 22 2

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШАПОВАЛОВА Надежда КРА  V  2  1  0  V  0 0.333 -8 11 5

ШЕШТАНОВА Виктория САМ  1  V  2  0  V  2 0.333 -9 13 6

ВОЛОЧЕЙ Алина РОС  V  3  V  0 V2  1 0.500 -2 14 4

САУНИНА Евдакия САР  V  V  1  2  2  V 0.500 3 17 3

СУЛТАНОВА София БАШ  V  V  V V3 V3  V 1.000 17 22 1

КУЗЯКИНА Елизавета СПБ  3  3  1 V3 2  1 0.167 -4 13 7

ТИМОФЕЕВА Дарина ТАТ V3 V  V  1  1 V2 0.667 3 15 2

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КРАВЦОВА Ксения БАШ  3  1  3  0  2 V3 0.167 -9 12 6

МЕЛАДЗЕ Мария РОС  V  0  V  V  2  1 0.500 -3 15 4

МОЛДАВАНОВА Виктория СПБ  V  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 18 23 1

ОГУРЕЧНИКОВА Арина БАШ  V  1  1  2  0  0 0.167 -15 8 7

ШЕЛУБКОВА Софья САР  V  2  1  V  2  1 0.333 -4 14 5

ЗАМАРАЕВА Арина КУР V3 V  2  V  V  V 0.833 9 21 2

НАЗМУТДИНОВА Азалия ТАТ  2  V  0  V  V  3 0.500 4 17 3
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Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АЛИМГАФАРОВА Анжелика БАШ  0  V  3  1  2  3 0.167 -9 13 6

УРАКЧИЕВА Алина РОС  V  V V3 V  0 V3 0.833 11 18 1

КУПРИЯНОВА Елизавета МОС  2  1  1  1  V  1 0.167 -12 10 7

ВАЛИЕВА Диана БАШ  V  2  V  V  2  V 0.667 7 20 3

БЕЛЮК Ольга СПБ  V  0  V  1  2  V 0.500 0 15 4

БОГДАНОВА Виктория КУР  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 9 22 2

ЕГОРОВА Алиса МОО  V  0  V  1  1  3 0.333 -6 13 5

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАРТИРОСЯН Анна РОС V3  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 23 1

ВАЛИЕВА Светлана БАШ  2  V  2  V V3  0 0.500 3 15 3

РУСЯЕВА Мария МОС  1  0  V  V V3  1 0.500 -3 13 4

АКУЛЬШИНА Елизовета КУР  1  V  1  V  0  2 0.333 -5 12 6

ПОГОРЕЛОВА Софья САМ  0  0  1  0  0  2 0.000 -21 3 7

АБДУЛЛИНА Азалия ТАТ  2  1  2 V3 V  0 0.333 -1 12 5

БАЗЮКОВА Ирина СПБ  2  V  V  V  V V3 0.833 12 21 2

Группа № 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПЕРВУШИНА Елизавета БАШ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 10 20 2

ИСХАКОВА Диана ТАТ  0  V  2 V3  V  V 0.667 6 17 3

БРАЙТ Инга САР  1  0  1  0 V3  0 0.167 -17 5 6

АЮПОВА Аделия БАШ  2  V  V  0  V  1 0.500 0 15 4

ГЛЕБОВА Ксения МОО  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 19 22 1

ТУЛЯКОВА Олеся КРЯ  2  1  2  0  0  3 0.000 -15 8 7

НОЙ Кристина РОС  1  0  V  V  0  V 0.500 -3 13 5

Группа № 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САФИНА Рената БАШ  V  V  3  V  2  V 0.667 8 21 3

СМАКАЕВА Анна МОО  1  2  0  3  1 V2 0.167 -12 9 6

ДРОГАН Софья КУР  1  V  1  V  1 V2 0.500 1 13 4

ЕРМАКОВА Лера БАШ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 13 21 2

КАЛГАНОВА Алиса КРЯ  2  V  0  0  1  V 0.333 -9 11 5

ШУМИЛОВА Елизавета СВЕ  V  V V2  V  V  V 1.000 16 22 1

МУН Елизавета РОС  1  1  0  0  1  0 0.000 -17 3 7

Группа № 15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БУТЫЛИНА Евника ТАТ  0  0  1  0  2 0.000 -17 3 6

ДАНИЛОВА Алина МОС  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 11 18 1

БУТТАЕВА Дарина СПБ  V  0  0  1  V 0.400 -3 9 4

СЕРПУХОВА Алиса КРА  V  V V3  2  V 0.800 10 17 3

ЛЕВЧЕНКО Ксения РОС  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 10 19 2

ЕМЕЛЁВА Любовь БАШ  V  0  1  0  2 0.200 -11 7 5

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 20.12.2016 21:07



2016-412

Группы, тур №1

страница 4/4

Группа № 16

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РАХИМОВА Диляра ТАТ V3  2  V V3  2 0.600 2 14 3

КАРПЕНЧУК Нелли РОС  2  0  0  0  0 0.000 -14 2 6

АГЕЕВА Полина КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

КРАШЕНИННИКОВА Мария САМ  0 V1  0  3  0 0.200 -12 4 5

КРАСНОПЕРОВА Ирина БАШ  2  V  1  V  1 0.400 -2 12 4

ГУБАРЕВА София СПБ  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 11 18 2

Группа № 17

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДЕЛИКАМОВА Майя СПБ  V  2  V  2  1 0.400 -3 13 4

КАБАНОВА Елизавета БАШ  2  1  3  1  1 0.000 -12 8 6

БАБАЕВА Диана КУР  V  V  V  1  1 0.600 3 14 3

ФОМИНА Елизавета САР  2  V  0  0  V 0.400 -7 10 5

ЕРОХИНА Валерия КРА  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 11 18 1

БАБКИНА София РОС  V  V  V  2 V3 0.800 8 17 2
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ранг фамилия и имя д.р. звание, разряд субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КАМАЛДИНОВА Арина 18/5/2003 КМС БАШ 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
2 ЕВСЮКОВА Александра 15/1/2003 I разряд КУР 1.000 19 23 квалифицирован
3 СОЛОВЬЕВА Лидия 26/2/2003 II разряд СПБ 1.000 19 21 квалифицирован
4 МОЛДАВАНОВА Виктория 8/1/2003 II разряд СПБ 1.000 18 23 квалифицирован
5 ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Зоя 15/6/2003 I разряд РОС 1.000 18 22 квалифицирован
6 САКАЕВА Аделя 4/1/2003 II разряд ТАТ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
7 КОРЖАКОВА София 22/10/2003 I юн. разряд КУР 1.000 17 22 квалифицирован
7 СУЛТАНОВА София 21/1/2003 II разряд БАШ 1.000 17 22 квалифицирован
9 ШУМИЛОВА Елизавета 19/5/2004 I юн. разряд СВЕ 1.000 16 22 квалифицирован

10 МАРТИРОСЯН Анна 20/3/2003 б/р РОС 1.000 15 23 квалифицирован
11 АГЕЕВА Полина 28/11/2003 I юн. разряд КУР 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован
12 ГЛЕБОВА Ксения 21/8/2003 I юн. разряд МОО 0.833 19 22 квалифицирован
13 ГИМАЗЕТДИНОВА Рената 6/6/2003 II разряд БАШ 0.833 17 20 квалифицирован
14 ГУСАРОВА Валерия 25/9/2004 I юн. разряд ТВЕ 0.833 15 21 квалифицирован
14 САЛЯЕВА Полина 8/12/2005 I юн. разряд БАШ 0.833 15 21 квалифицирован
16 ГЕРАСИМОВА Арсения 21/3/2005 I юн. разряд ТАТ 0.833 15 20 квалифицирован
17 БРЕВДО Алина 5/7/2003 I разряд РОС 0.833 15 19 квалифицирован
18 ИСЛЯЕВА Диана 22/1/2005 II юн. разряд САР 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован
19 ЕРМАКОВА Лера 30/1/2005 I юн. разряд БАШ 0.833 13 21 квалифицирован
20 БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анастасия 16/12/2004 II разряд КУР 0.833 12 23 квалифицирован
21 БАЗЮКОВА Ирина 28/7/2003 II разряд СПБ 0.833 12 21 квалифицирован
22 УРАКЧИЕВА Алина 5/3/2004 I разряд РОС 0.833 11 18 квалифицирован
23 МЯГДЕЕВА Эвелина 14/2/2005 I юн. разряд ТАТ 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован
24 ПОЗДНЯКОВА Ксения 25/2/2004 I юн. разряд НИЖ 0.833 10 21 квалифицирован
25 ПЕРВУШИНА Елизавета 13/10/2004 I юн. разряд БАШ 0.833 10 20 квалифицирован
25 ТАРАТУНСКАЯ Александра 30/11/2005 II разряд СПБ 0.833 10 20 квалифицирован
27 БОГДАНОВА Виктория 7/2/2003 I юн. разряд КУР 0.833 9 22 квалифицирован
28 ЗАМАРАЕВА Арина 5/3/2004 I юн. разряд КУР 0.833 9 21 квалифицирован
29 УСАТОВА Елизавета 22/7/2004 II юн. разряд БАШ 0.833 6 20 квалифицирован
30 ДАНИЛОВА Алина 2/1/2003 I разряд МОС 0.800 11 18 квалифицирован
30 ГУБАРЕВА София 13/5/2004 II юн. разряд СПБ 0.800 11 18 квалифицирован
30 ЕРОХИНА Валерия 10/12/2003 I юн. разряд КРА 0.800 11 18 квалифицирован
33 ЛЕВЧЕНКО Ксения 22/6/2004 II разряд РОС 0.800 10 19 квалифицирован
34 СЕРПУХОВА Алиса 17/8/2003 I юн. разряд КРА 0.800 10 17 квалифицирован
35 БАБКИНА София 29/1/2003 I разряд РОС 0.800 8 17 квалифицирован
36 САФИНА Рената 27/6/2004 II разряд БАШ 0.667 8 21 квалифицирован
37 ДЕМИНА Екатерина 5/12/2003 II разряд ТАТ 0.667 8 18 квалифицирован
38 ВАЛИЕВА Диана 9/10/2004 I юн. разряд БАШ 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован
39 БАЙГИЛЬДИНА Самира 18/10/2005 I юн. разряд БАШ 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
40 ГОЛОВИНА Лилиана 1/1/2005 I юн. разряд КУР 0.667 6 21 квалифицирован
41 ИСХАКОВА Диана 16/11/2004 II юн. разряд ТАТ 0.667 6 17 квалифицирован
42 НЕВЕРОВА Мария 16/6/2004 I юн. разряд МОО 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
43 ТИМОФЕЕВА Дарина 1/2/2005 II разряд ТАТ 0.667 3 15 квалифицирован
44 БАБАЕВА Диана 12/7/2005 II юн. разряд КУР 0.600 3 14 квалифицирован
45 РАХИМОВА Диляра 28/8/2004 II разряд ТАТ 0.600 2 14 квалифицирован
46 ЗАМАЛЕТДИНОВА Эдалина 28/1/2003 I юн. разряд ТАТ 0.500 4 17 квалифицирован
46 НАЗМУТДИНОВА Азалия 15/5/2004 I юн. разряд ТАТ 0.500 4 17 квалифицирован
48 КАНИЕВА Розалия 11/1/2005 б/р БАШ 0.500 3 19 квалифицирован
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49 ПЕТРЕНКО Ольга 20/2/2004 I юн. разряд ТАТ 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован
50 САУНИНА Евдакия 9/6/2003 II разряд САР 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован
51 ВАЛИЕВА Светлана 3/7/2003 II разряд БАШ 0.500 3 15 квалифицирован
52 МАЛАХОВА Анастасия 26/4/2004 I юн. разряд МОО 0.500 2 15 квалифицирован
53 ДРОГАН Софья 1/2/2005 II юн. разряд КУР 0.500 1 13 квалифицирован
54 СОБОЛЕВА Влада 29/1/2005 I юн. разряд КУР 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
55 ХИЛЬ Элеонора 28/6/2005 I юн. разряд РОС 0.500 0 16 квалифицирован
56 БЕЛЮК Ольга 9/8/2004 II разряд СПБ 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован
56 АЮПОВА Аделия 1/10/2003 I юн. разряд БАШ 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован
58 ХОХЛОВА Татьяна 27/1/2004 б/р РОС 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован
59 ВОЛОЧЕЙ Алина 10/2/2003 I юн. разряд РОС 0.500 -2 14 квалифицирован
60 ЛЕБЕДИНСКАЯ Алиса 18/2/2004 I юн. разряд СПБ 0.500 -2 13 квалифицирован
61 ХНЫЖОВА Ангелина 24/9/2003 II разряд КРЯ 0.500 -2 12 квалифицирован
62 МЕЛАДЗЕ Мария 23/1/2003 II разряд РОС 0.500 -3 15 квалифицирован
63 НОЙ Кристина 6/8/2005 II юн. разряд РОС 0.500 -3 13 квалифицирован
63 РУСЯЕВА Мария 23/8/2003 I юн. разряд МОС 0.500 -3 13 квалифицирован
65 ШКУРОПАТ Афина 22/12/2005 II разряд РОС 0.500 -3 12 квалифицирован
66 ПОБЕДОНОСЦЕВА Илона 31/8/2004 II юн. разряд НИЖ 0.500 -6 9 квалифицирован
67 КРАСНОПЕРОВА Ирина 2/2/2004 II разряд БАШ 0.400 -2 12 квалифицирован
68 ДЕЛИКАМОВА Майя 25/1/2005 I юн. разряд СПБ 0.400 -3 13 квалифицирован
69 БУТТАЕВА Дарина 23/5/2005 II юн. разряд СПБ 0.400 -3 9 квалифицирован
70 ФОМИНА Елизавета 7/11/2004 II юн. разряд САР 0.400 -7 10 квалифицирован
71 ХУДЯКОВА Александра 1/9/2005 б/р САМ 0.333 0 17 квалифицирован
72 АБДУЛЛИНА Азалия 15/12/2004 I юн. разряд ТАТ 0.333 -1 12 квалифицирован
73 НИКОЛАЕВА Ангелина 19/2/2003 II разряд САР 0.333 -3 17 квалифицирован
74 ЛОСЯКОВА Юлия 10/4/2004 II юн. разряд САР 0.333 -3 16 квалифицирован
75 ШЕЛУБКОВА Софья 22/6/2004 I юн. разряд САР 0.333 -4 14 квалифицирован
76 РАДИАНОВСКАЯ Екатерина 24/8/2004 I юн. разряд ТАТ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован
77 АКУЛЬШИНА Елизовета 5/2/2005 I юн. разряд КУР 0.333 -5 12 квалифицирован
78 ПЕРЕВЕРЗЕВА Мария 10/7/2003 б/р РОС 0.333 -5 11 квалифицирован
79 ПИЧИЕНКО Юлия 4/2/2005 II юн. разряд САР 0.333 -6 15 квалифицирован
80 ЕГОРОВА Алиса 12/7/2004 I юн. разряд МОО 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
80 КУЗУБ Полина 16/12/2003 I юн. разряд РОС 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
82 СМИРНОВА Анна 6/12/2003 II юн. разряд ТАТ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицирован
83 ШАПОВАЛОВА Надежда 27/8/2003 I юн. разряд КРА 0.333 -8 11 квалифицирован
84 СОЛОВЬЕВА Олеся 17/1/2005 II юн. разряд МОО 0.333 -8 8 квалифицирован
85 ШЕШТАНОВА Виктория 9/12/2004 б/р САМ 0.333 -9 13 квалифицирован
86 КАЛГАНОВА Алиса 22/11/2005 I юн. разряд КРЯ 0.333 -9 11 квалифицирован
87 ЕМЕЛЁВА Любовь 12/8/2005 б/р БАШ 0.200 -11 7 квалифицирован
88 КРАШЕНИННИКОВА Мария 23/12/2005 б/р САМ 0.200 -12 4 квалифицирован
89 КУЗЯКИНА Елизавета 27/11/2005 II юн. разряд СПБ 0.167 -4 13 квалифицирован
90 АЛИМГАФАРОВА Анжелика 5/11/2005 II юн. разряд БАШ 0.167 -9 13 квалифицирован
91 КРАВЦОВА Ксения 8/11/2005 б/р БАШ 0.167 -9 12 квалифицирован
92 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарья 11/12/2005 II юн. разряд МОО 0.167 -9 9 квалифицирован
93 НАУМЕЦ Алиса 6/10/2003 б/р МОО 0.167 -11 11 выбывший
94 ЕРШОВА Виктория 30/6/2003 II юн. разряд САР 0.167 -11 9 выбывший
95 ЗЕМЛЯНСКАЯ Ксения 1/2/2005 I юн. разряд КРЯ 0.167 -11 8 выбывший
96 КУПРИЯНОВА Елизавета 27/8/2003 I юн. разряд МОС 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
97 СМАКАЕВА Анна 10/6/2005 II разряд МОО 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
98 ПЕРЕХОДСКАЯ Анна 27/10/2003 II разряд КРЯ 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
99 ЗАЙЦЕВА Мария 26/12/2004 б/р НИЖ 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
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100 КОНОВАЛОВА Алина 30/6/2003 II юн. разряд САР 0.167 -14 2 выбывший
101 ОГУРЕЧНИКОВА Арина 19/3/2003 б/р БАШ 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
102 ТИМОШКИНА Анна 27/12/2005 II юн. разряд САР 0.167 -15 6 выбывший
103 СПИРИДОНОВА Екатерина 2/2/2004 б/р САМ 0.167 -16 4 выбывший
104 БРАЙТ Инга 15/6/2005 б/р САР 0.167 -17 5 выбывший
105 ШЕХ Екатерина 19/8/2005 II юн. разряд БАШ 0.167 -17 4 выбывший
106 КАБАНОВА Елизавета 1/9/2005 II юн. разряд БАШ 0.000 -12 8 выбывший
107 ГЛУХОВА Дарья 28/12/2005 II юн. разряд БАШ 0.000 -13 10 выбывший
108 КАРПЕНЧУК Нелли 2/11/2004 I юн. разряд РОС 0.000 -14 2 выбывший
109 ТУЛЯКОВА Олеся 17/9/2003 II разряд КРЯ 0.000 -15 8 выбывший
110 БУТЫЛИНА Евника 13/8/2004 II юн. разряд ТАТ 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
110 МУН Елизавета 3/6/2005 б/р РОС 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
112 ЧЕРНЫШОВА Анастасия 6/6/2003 I юн. разряд МОО 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
113 КАРМЕН Мария 22/12/2003 б/р МОС 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
113 ПОГОРЕЛОВА Софья 12/5/2005 б/р САМ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
113 ПОГРЕБНЯК Таисия 18/11/2005 I юн. разряд МОО 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
116 СЕЛЕЗНЕВА Виктория 30/1/2003 I юн. разряд КРЯ 0.000 -24 0 выбывший
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